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Nicholas and JoinerLakeside at 
Saint Andrews

12th and East St

3rd and F Walmart McBean Park Dr before 
A St (Lincoln Food Mart)

R St. after Shamrock Ct.

7th St. after J St.

5th St. after O St.

1 St 
after L St

Ferrari Ranch Rd 
after Lincoln Blvd

Ferrari Ranch Rd 
after Groveland Ln

Ferrari Ranch Rd 
after W Caledon Cir.

Ferrari Ranch Rd 
before E Caledon Cir

Kaiser 
Southern Entrance

Twelve Bridges HS Library Stop

Twelve Bridges Middle School
(Wilson Park)

East Ave. before 6th St.

1 St. after F St.

7th St & F St

Venture 
at Lakeside

Ferrari Ranch Rd 
after Danbury Dr

McBean Park 
Dr after E St

3rd St before P St 
Lincoln Senior Apartments

Nicholas and Foskett Park

Lincoln Circulator Overflow 
AM Route 2023/2024

!(

!(  
!(  

!(  

!(  
!(  
!(  

!( Nicolaus and Joiner   

!(

Venture at Lakeside

Lakeside at St Andrews
1st St Before I Street

R St After ShamrockCt

7:00AM

7:02AM

7:03AM
7:08AM
7:09AM
7:10AM
7:11AM
7:12AM
7:12AM

Mon - Fri

Foskett Park!( 7:01AM

Lakeside Dr and Cobblestone Dr 7:03AM!(

!(  1st St After L St
1st St After O Street

3rd St Before P St (Lincoln Senior Apts)
5th Street After O Street
5th St After 14th Alley
J St Before 6th St
7th St After J St
7th St After F St
7th St After C St
12th St Before East Ave
East Ave Before 6th St
McBean Park Dr Before A St
McBean Park Dr After E St
3rd St at F St  Walmart
1st St After F St
Ferrari Ranch Rd After Lincoln Blvd
Ferrari Ranch Rd After Danbury Dr
Ferrari Ranch Rd After Groveland
Ferrari Ranch Rd Before Sorrento Pkwy
Ferrari Ranch Rd at W Calidon Cir
Ferrari Ranch Rd at E Calidon Cir
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 Twelve Bridges Middle School (Wilson Park)  
Twelve Bridges High School at Twelve Bridges Library

Kaiser Lincoln Entrance

7:13AM
7:13AM
7:16AM
7:17AM
7:17AM
7:23AM
7:24AM
7:24AM
7:25AM
7:26AM
7:27AM
7:30AM
7:31AM
7:32AM
7:34AM
7:35AM
7:36AM
7:45AM
7:55AM
8:00AM

Stops
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NICHOLAS AND 
JOINER 

VENTURE AT LAKESIDE

7TH ST & J ST 
(HIGH SCHOOL)

7TH ST 
& F ST

3RD & F
(END)

1ST ST & O ST

12TH AND EAST

Twelve Bridges Middle School
Wilson Park (Start)

Twelve Bridges
High School 

at Library

LAKESIDE AT 
ST ANDREWS

FOSKETT PARK

Ferrari Ranch Rd after 
W Caledon Cir

E 6TH ST

Ferrari Ranch Rd 
after Kensington Ln

Kaiser 
South Entrance

Sterling Pkwy before 
E Joiner Pkwy at Subway

Ferrari Ranch Rd after 
Groveland Ln

3rd St before P St 
Lincoln Senior Apartments

1 St 
after L St

Lincoln Circulator Overflow 
PM Route 2023/2024

0 0.5 10.25
Miles ±
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!( Twelve Bridges Middle School at Wilson Park  

!(

Twelve Bridges High School at Twelve Bridges Library  
Kaiser Lincoln South Entrance
Sterling Pkwy before E Joiner Pkwy (Subway)
Ferrari Ranch after Groveland Ln

Ferrari Ranch Rd after W Caledon Cir

1st St after L St

3rd St before P St (Lincoln Senior Apartments)

2:25PM
2:40PM
2:45PM
2:49PM
2:52PM

2:56PM

3:25PM
3:40PM
3:45PM
3:49PM
3:52PM

3:56PM

Mondays Tues-Fri

!(  

2:54PM 3:54PM
Ferrari Ranch Rd. before Sorrento Pkwy!(  

Ferrari Ranch Rd after E Caledon Cir
Ferrari Ranch Rd after Groveland Ln
Ferrari Ranch Rd after Kensington Ln
Lincoln Blvd after Ferrari Ranch Rd
Lincoln Blvd before 1st St (Auto Zone)
3rd St and F St
1st St after F St
1st St before I St

1st St after O St
R St after Shamrock Ct

5th St after O St
5th St after 14th Alley
J St before 6th St
7th St after J St
 Joiner Pkwy after Nicolaus Rd
Foskett ranch School
Lakeside Dr and Venture Dr
Lakeside Dr and Floradale Wy /Cobblestone Dr
Lakeside Dr before St Andrews
7th St after C St
12th St before East Ave
East Ave before 6th St
McBean Park Dr before A St (Food Mart)
McBean Park Dr after E St
3rd and F St (Walmart)
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2:59PM 3:59PM

3:03PM 4:03PM
3:04PM 4:04PM

3:07PM 4:07PM
3:08PM 4:08PM

3:14PM 4:14PM
3:22PM 4:22PM
3:24PM 4:24PM
3:26PM 4:26PM
3:28PM 4:28PM
3:29PM 4:29PM
3:38PM 4:38PM
3:40PM 4:40PM
3:43PM 4:43PM
3:44PM 4:44PM

3:46PM 4:46PM
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